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Heineken Division
TEAM

Very Interesting

James has a huge vagina
Desmond Tutu

Miles Austin Fan Club
Pick Up Artist

Labatts Division

TEAM

Hot Lips
Rembrandt
Old Ass Man
Past His Prime
Where's Waldo

Total Points
Hot Lips
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James has a huge vagina

Very Interesting
Old Ass Man

Miles Austin Fan Club

Desmond Tutu
Past His Prime
Rembrandt
Where's Waldo
Pick Up Artist

oOr oo o-d

oONPFr OO -

PCT
0.647
0.588
0.353
0.324
0.294

PCT
0.941
0.588
0.500
0.412
0.353

1210
1130
1114
1080
1050
1028
1019
1015
1009

945

PF
1114
1130
1028
1050

945

PF
1210
1015
1080
1019
1009

PA
1000
1065
1174
1143
1079

PA
940
1046
1019
1031
1103

DIVISION
9-3-0

STREAK
Won 4
Lost1
Lost 2
Won 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 5
Lost1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
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