



Heineken Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Very Interesting	11	6	0	0.647	1114	1000	9 - 3 - 0	Won 4
James has a huge vagina	10	7	0	0.588	1130	1065	7 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Desmond Tutu	6	11	0	0.353	1028	1174	5 - 7 - 0	Lost 2
Miles Austin Fan Club	5	11	1	0.324	1050	1143	4 - 8 - 0	Won 1
Pick Up Artist	5	12	0	0.294	945	1079	5 - 7 - 0	Won 1
Labatts Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
Hot Lips	16	1	0	0.941	1210	940	11 - 1 - 0	Won 5
Rembrandt	10	7	0	0.588	1015	1046	5 - 7 - 0	Lost 1
Old Ass Man	8	8	1	0.500	1080	1019	5 - 6 - 1	Lost 1
Past His Prime	6	9	2	0.412	1019	1031	5 - 6 - 1	Won 1
Where's Waldo	6	11	0	0.353	1009	1103	3 - 9 - 0	Lost 3

Total Points

Hot Lips	1210
James has a huge vagina	1130
Very Interesting	1114
Old Ass Man	1080
Miles Austin Fan Club	1050
Desmond Tutu	1028
Past His Prime	1019
Rembrandt	1015
Where's Waldo	1009
Pick Up Artist	945